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1 85 Chad Earnst PA Yes 16-0940 Pro 1913 0 0 30 4 22 26
2 8CR Mason Chaney PA Yes 16-0895 Semi-Pro 1899 14 14 27 5 19 24
3 0 Bob Stough PA Yes 16-0687 Masters 1883 30 16 27 10 16 22
4 53 Bill Diehl PA Yes 16-0791 Pro 1849 64 34 25 4 16 20
5 93 Travis McClelland PA Yes 16-0886 Pro 1781 132 68 27 2 11 20
6 19 Travis Perry PA Yes 16-0452 Semi-Pro 1723 190 58 24 0 10 19
7 18 Chris Transeau PA Yes 16-0505 Semi-Pro 1690 223 33 23 0 4 19
8 83 Jason Gastley PA Yes 16-0571 Semi-Pro  X 1580 333 110 23 0 0 14
9 43 Tony Mrakovich PA Yes 16-0802 Semi-Pro 1535 378 45 22 0 1 9
10 8 Robert Shaw PA Yes 16-0127 Masters 1494 419 41 25 0 0 6
11 7MD Nathan Renfro MD Yes 16-0501 Young Lions 1417 496 77 20 0 0 4
12 9 Rick Hartwig MD Yes 16-0595 Masters 1373 540 44 17 0 3 12
13 5 Scott Houdeshell PA Yes 16-0372 Pro 1339 574 34 22 0 8 14
14 91 Justin Mitchell PA Yes 16-0188 Semi-Pro 1279 634 60 15 0 7 12
15 94 Greg Burd PA Yes 16-0529 Masters 1123 790 156 14 0 3 10
16 18H Jeff Herbst PA Yes 16-1146 Semi-Pro 1066 847 57 14 0 5 10
17 25 Cody Madison PA Yes 16-0910 Semi-Pro  X 1016 897 50 14 0 0 3
18 119K John Kooti PA Yes 16-1438 Semi-Pro  X 1004 909 12 15 0 0 5
19 15H Harlon Leppo PA Yes 16-0551 Masters 985 928 19 12 1 6 6
20 79 Ed Trump PA Yes 16-0664 Masters 970 943 15 13 0 0 6
21 15 Lucas Montgomery PA Yes 16-1133 Pro 962 951 8 12 3 8 8
22 X Justice Forbes PA Yes 16-0610 Semi-Pro 962 951 0 12 0 3 8
23 13R Joe Radle PA Yes 16-1309 Semi-Pro  X 961 952 1 14 0 1 2
24 8 Austin Bellemare PA Yes 16-0301 Semi-Pro 951 962 10 12 1 4 8
25 3M Chris McKinney PA Yes 16-1725 Masters 685 1228 266 13 0 3 5
26 48 Gary Barton PA Yes 16-1239 Masters  X 474 1439 211 8 0 0 1
27 34 Dan Harrison MD Yes 16-0836 Semi-Pro  X 377 1536 97 6 0 0 0
28 82 Shawn Abney MD Yes 16-1618 Masters  X 358 1555 19 6 0 0 2
29 4 Eli Dodge MD Yes 16-0905 Semi-Pro  X 317 1596 41 5 0 0 0
30 0 Bruce McClane PA Yes 16-0194 Masters  X 242 1671 75 4 0 0 0
31 20 Rocky Magaro PA Yes 16-0738 Pro 74 1839 168 3 0 0 0
32 88 Don Butler PA Yes 16-0532 Masters 74 1839 0 1 0 0 0
33 82 Bryan Hayberger PA Yes 16-1686 Semi-Pro 70 1843 4 1 0 0 0
34 6 Todd Rahley PA Yes  X 0 1913 70 10 0 0 0
35 22 Reed Salony PA Yes 0 1913 0 8 0 0 0
36 18AU Hayden Pascoe AU 16-0014 Pro 0 1913 0 7 0 0 0
37 19L Don Leiby PA Yes 0 1913 0 6 0 0 0
38 14W Stephen Wurtzer MD Yes  X 0 1913 0 5 0 0 0
39 44 Dusty Summers MD 16-0151 Pro  X 0 1913 0 5 0 0 0
40 51 Tim O'Sheehan PA Yes 0 1913 0 4 0 0 0
41 12J Clint Penkauskas PA 16-0370 Pro 0 1913 0 4 0 0 0
42 95 Alex Schmiedel 0 1913 0 3 0 0 0
43 1 Scott Spidle PA Yes 0 1913 0 3 0 0 0
44 41 Matt Miller PA 16-1303 Masters 0 1913 0 3 0 0 0
45 27 John Lyter PA Yes 0 1913 0 2 0 0 0
46 55 Dale Thomas VA 16-1755 Masters 0 1913 0 2 0 0 0



Susquehanna Speedway Lincoln Speedway Path Valley Speedway Trail-Way Speedway
Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points

19 Travis Perry 364 8CR Mason Chaney 732 8CR Mason Chaney 837 85 Chad Earnst 569
0 Bob Stough 359 15 Lucas Montgomery 729 53 Bill Diehl 827 8CR Mason Chaney 540
93 Travis McClelland 346 0 Bob Stough 715 85 Chad Earnst 791 53 Bill Diehl 533
85 Chad Earnst 338 85 Chad Earnst 708 0 Bob Stough 702 91 Justin Mitchell 506
18 Chris Transeau 326 15H Harlon Leppo 676 19 Travis Perry 678 18 Chris Transeau 504
43 Tony Mrakovich 320 9 Rick Hartwig 617 93 Travis McClelland 659 93 Travis McClelland 476
94 Greg Burd 315 83 Jason Gastley 594 8 Robert Shaw 598 43 Tony Mrakovich 473
83 Jason Gastley 306 19 Travis Perry 576 5 Scott Houdeshell 528 0 Bob Stough 424

8CR Mason Chaney 272 93 Travis McClelland 574 7MD Nathan Renfro 522 83 Jason Gastley 394
53 Bill Diehl 253 18 Chris Transeau 571 13R Joe Radle 464 8 Robert Shaw 357
8 Austin Bellemare 240 79 Ed Trump 500 18 Chris Transeau 427 7MD Nathan Renfro 354
9 Rick Hartwig 236 43 Tony Mrakovich 493 83 Jason Gastley 390 19 Travis Perry 286
8 Robert Shaw 218 53 Bill Diehl 489 91 Justin Mitchell 360 94 Greg Burd 271

15H Harlon Leppo 212 18H Jeff Herbst 474 8 Austin Bellemare 325 9 Rick Hartwig 255
5 Scott Houdeshell 159 7MD Nathan Renfro 463 119K John Kooti 308 X Justice Forbes 242

18AU Jeff Herbst 154 5 Scott Houdeshell 400 79 Ed Trump 306 119K John Kooti 212
15 Lucas Montgomery 133 X Justice Forbes 394 25 Cody Madison 297 25 Cody Madison 208
0 Bruce McClane 126 25 Cody Madison 361 43 Tony Mrakovich 289 3M Chris McKinney 208
91 Justin Mitchell 91 8 Robert Shaw 342 18H Jeff Herbst 269 34 Dan Harrison 207
79 Ed Trump 86 91 Justin Mitchell 322 9 Rick Hartwig 265 8 Austin Bellemare 179
X Justice Forbes 84 119K John Kooti 322 X Justice Forbes 242 18H Jeff Herbst 169

7MD Nathan Renfro 78 82 Shawn Abney 276 48 Gary Barton 228 5 Scott Houdeshell 164
119K John Kooti 78 94 Greg Burd 275 4 Eli Dodge 138 15 Lucas Montgomery 100
13R Joe Radle 76 13R Joe Radle 261 94 Greg Burd 82 82 Shawn Abney 82
88 Don Butler 74 48 Gary Barton 174 3M Chris Mckinney 80 79 Ed Trump 78
48 Gary Barton 72 34 Dan Harrison 170 20 Rocky Magaro 74 13R Joe Radle 76
25 Cody Madison 70 3M Chris McKinney 144 0 Bruce McClane 66
3M Chris Mckinney 68 4 Eli Dodge 112
4 Eli Dodge 67 8 Austin Bellemare 110

82 Bryan Hayberger 70
0 Bruce McClane 50


